

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(A.I		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<u></u>	
	Office Use On	



01/12/16---01020--021 **35.00

2016 JAN 12 P 1: 56 SECRETARY OF STATE

210 5 1 LLL

Via e-mail and U.S. Mail

January 7, 2016

Mr. Emmanuel E. Pacin 4226 S.W. 70th Court Miami, Florida 33155

Dear Emmanuer.

With this letter I officially tender my resignation from PAC COMM, Inc. as Vice President and Chief Operating Officer ("COO") effective Thursday, January 14.

During the next week, I will assist PAC with the transition of my duties.

Please notify the Florida Department of State Division of Corporations effective immediately that I should no longer be listed as Vice President of PAC COMM, Inc. Attached to this letter is a signed "Transmittal Letter" directed to the Amendment Section, Division of Corporations notifying the agency of my resignation as Vice President of PAC COMM, Inc.

Sincerely, David Juelle

Enclosures

¥°

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PAC COMM INC.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000158133

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DAVID JUELLE

(Name of Person)

PAC COMM INC

(Name of Firm/Company)

4226 S.W. 70TH COURT

(Address)

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33155

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

DAVID JUELLE

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

I, DAVID JUELLE VICE PRESIDENT , hereby resign as (Title) of PAC COMM, INC. (Name of Corporation) P05000158133 _, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of (Document Number, if known) **FLORIDA**

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail		2016 JAN	ور بر معنی میں میں میں میں معنامہ دور
Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	SSEE, FL	12 P	
Tallahassee, Florida 32314	AGINO.	1: 5b	12 July 1